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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

CORTES RIVERA, KIARA MARIE   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000125 MniNo: PCSO21MNI002501

Booking Date: 01/12/2026 06:20 PM

Age On Booking Date: 31

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 128 BREAM DRIVE SATSUMA, FL 32189

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 836.10.1 250014CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) INTIMIDATION S F NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

JOHNSON, BRUCE ALLAN   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000121 MniNo: PCSO15MNI001236

Booking Date: 01/12/2026 10:25 AM

Age On Booking Date: 30

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 10230 VAUGHAN AVE HASTINGS, FL 32145

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 790.23.1a 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) POSSESSION OF WEAPON S F NO BOND

[+] 893.13.6a 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) DRUGS-POSSESS T F
NO BOND 

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M NO BOND

[+] 951.22.1h 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) SMUGGLE CONTRABAND T F
NO BOND 

[+] 951.22.1h 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) SMUGGLE CONTRABAND T F NO BOND

[+] 951.22.1h 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) SMUGGLE CONTRABAND T F
NO BOND 

[+] 893.13.6a 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) DRUGS-POSSESS T F NO BOND

[+] 893.13.6a 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) DRUGS-POSSESS T F
NO BOND 

[+] 893.13.6a 0 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) COCAINE-POSSESS T F NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

LUGAR, KENNETH AARON   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000122 MniNo: PCSO11MNI004187

Booking Date: 01/12/2026 12:17 PM

Age On Booking Date: 47

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 243 6TH WAY INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 250372CT (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

MCGOWAN, AUSTIN LEE   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000130 MniNo: PCSO12MNI014179

Booking Date: 01/13/2026 01:21 AM

Age On Booking Date: 29

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 127 CHESTNUT STREET INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

HOLDS

GPS

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 812.014.2c1 260040CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) LARC T F NO BOND

[+] 784.031 260040CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) BATTERY T F
NO BOND 

[+] 812.135.2c 260040CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) ROBBERY-RESID F F NO BOND

[+] 806.13.1b2 260040CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH F M
NO BOND 

[+] 812.014.2c6 260040CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) VEH THEFT T F NO BOND
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Enlarge Photo

REEVES, CARTER GRIBBEL   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000129 MniNo: PCSO17MNI001160

Booking Date: 01/12/2026 10:36 PM

Age On Booking Date: 57

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 1210 HWY 17 CRESCENT CITY, FL 32112

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 810.09.2a 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) TRESPASSING F M $500.00

Enlarge Photo

TAYLOR, KATHERINE ELAINE   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000126 MniNo: PCSO20MNI007507

Booking Date: 01/12/2026 06:23 PM

Age On Booking Date: 61

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: HOMELESS TRANSIENT

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 825.1036.4a 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) CRIMES AGAINST PERSON F M NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

WILLIAMS, KIEBLO D'WAN   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000124 MniNo: PCSO03MNI034172

Booking Date: 01/12/2026 02:58 PM

Age On Booking Date: 50

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: HOMELESS PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.13.6a 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) COCAINE-POSSESS T F $2500.00

[+] 893.147.1 0 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M
$500.00 
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